TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

pil lion/hatch back/sedan/saloon
to u re r/estate/tracto r
6 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
7 No. of cylinders One
B Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Petrol
11 H.P./BHP 22.8 Kw @ 7000 rpm
L2. Cubic capacity 398.15 cc
13. Makers classification "Speed T4 BS-VI"
t4 Wheel base 1406 mm
15. Seatinq capacity 2
16 Colour As applicable
t7. ULW (unladen weiqht) 180 Kqs.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
355 Kgs.
18. Number. descriotion, size
and oly ratino of Wres as
declared by the
manufacturer
a Front Axle LLO/70-L7 M/C 54S;
b Rear Axle L40170-L7 M/C 665
19. Reqistered Axle Weiqht
a Front axle (faw) 117 Kqs.
b Rear axle (raw) 238 Kqs
20. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 2118 mm
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 827 mm
d Overall heiqht 1098 mm
e Min. qround clearance 170 mm
3
Based on the document verfication of the vehicle by the Assistant Secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate number AATN O3O9, Dated:
19.09.2024, (OBD-IIA), _issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
19BB and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and the Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,